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DESCRIPTION

FILING CABINET, CUPBOARD & SMALL TABLE, GREY
LAMINATE

PIONEER STEREO SYSTEM INCLUDING, CD/DVD,
EQUALISER, AMP & 4 x SPEAKERS

TIMBER DESK, 4 DRAWER FILING CABINET & GAS LIFT
CHAIR

GAS LIFT CHAIR, BLACK

RECEPTION COUNTER, APPROX 2m, TIMBER GRAIN/BLACK
LAMINATE

2 X TV MONITORS & 2 x SECURITY CAMERA'S INCLUDING,
WALL MOUNT BRACKETS

3 x FRAMED WALL MOUNT MIRRORS (NEW)

TREADMILL, NAUTILUS
SERIES: T914

TREADMILL, NAUTILUS
SERIES: T914

TREADMILL, SPORTSART 6005

TREADMILL, SPORTSART 6005

EXERCISE BIKE, SCHWIN PROFESSIONAL 130

EXERCISE BIKE, SCHWIN PROFESSIONAL 130

EXERCISE BIKE, SCHWIN PROFESSIONAL 130

ROWER, CONCEPT 2

ROWER, CONCEPT 2

PROTEUS ELLIPTICAL TRAINER

PROTEUS ELLIPTICAL TRAINER

3 X PEDESTAL FANS

3 x6 1/2" DOOR PERSONAL LOCKERS, WITH KEYS

QUANTITY ASSORTED WALL MOUNT FITNESS CHARTS

Mason Gray Strange - 7120 Health & Fitness Equipment

NOTE

Page 1 of 4



LOT

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

QTY

DESCRIPTION

SPIN BIKE, PROTEUS SPC 4000

SPIN BIKE, PROTEUS SPC 4000

SPIN BIKE, PROTEUS SPC 4000

SIT-UP BENCH

PAIR ACROMAT STRETCHING MATS

GERSTUNG SPRUNG EXERCISE STAND

CROSS TRAINER, INFINITI

GAS SPRUNG STEPPER

4 LEVEL, THORNTON GRINDER

8 X ASSORTED FIT BALLS

VERSA CLIMBER

EXERCISE BIKE, REPCO

FULL SIZE BOXING BAG & WALL MOUNT

QUANTITY ASSORTED BOXING PADS & GLOVES

FLAT BENCH

4 x ASSORTED MEDICINE BALLS

BRONX SPEED BALL & WALL MOUNT

DUMBBELL RACK & 14 x PAIR DUMBBELLS

WALL MOUNT CHIN-UP BAR

QUANTITY WEIGHTS, BARS & COLLARS INCLUDING, RACK

(300kg)

QUANTITY STEP EQUIPMENT, REEBOK

PAIR PHYSIO BALANCE BOARDS

6 x STRETCHING MATS
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DESCRIPTION

SMALL STAGE

WALL MOUNT WHITEBOARD, 150cm x 100cm APPROX

3 X SKIPPING ROPES & HOOP

PAIR TUBULAR OFFICE CHAIRS, BLUE FABRIC

ASSORTED HAND WEIGHTS & GLOVES

4 x ASSORTED BARS & WEIGHTS (400kg)

CABLE CROSSOVER MACHINE (AS NEW)

BACK EXTENSION BENCH, BODYSOLID

SEATED ROWING MACHINE, MAXIM

LAP PULL DOWN, MAXIM

LEG EXTENSION/LEG CURL MACHINE, MAXIM

HYDRA FITNESS HYDRAULIC EXERCISE MACHINE (CHEST)

HYDRA FITNESS HYDRAULIC EXERCISE MACHINE (LEGS)

HYDRA FITNESS HYDRAULIC EXERCISE MACHINE
(SHOULDERS)

HYDRA FITNESS HYDRAULIC EXERCISE MACHINE
(LEG EXTENSION)

HYDRA FITNESS HYDRAULIC EXERCISE MACHINE
(SHOULDER PRESS)

VERSA CLIMBER

HYDRA FITNESS HYDRAULIC MACHINE (UPRIGHT ROWS)

HYDRA FITNESS HYDRAULIC MACHINE (SQUATS)

HYDRA FITNESS HYDRAULIC MACHINE (BICEP CURLS)

MAXIM LEG PRESS

MAXIM PEC DEC MACHINE
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DESCRIPTION

DUMBBELL RACK & ASSORTED DUMBBELLS

AVANTI INCLINE BENCH

OLYMPIC INCLINE BENCH

AVANTI INCLINE BENCH

SHOULDER PRESS SEAT

FLAT BENCH

PREACHER CURL BENCH

ROMAN CHAIR

MAXIM TRI-CEP PUSH-DOWN MACHINE

SMITH MACHINE & SQUAT RACK

BENCH PRESS WITH WEIGHT RACKS

3 X RUBBER GYM MATS

WALL MOUNT INDUSTRIAL FAN

A-FRAME SIGN BOARD
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