LOT	QTY	DESCRIPTION	NOTE
1		FILING CABINET, CUPBOARD & SMALL TABLE, GREY LAMINATE	
2		PIONEER STEREO SYSTEM INCLUDING, CD/DVD, EQUALISER, AMP & 4 x SPEAKERS	
3		TIMBER DESK, 4 DRAWER FILING CABINET & GAS LIFT CHAIR	
4		GAS LIFT CHAIR, BLACK	
5		RECEPTION COUNTER, APPROX 2m, TIMBER GRAIN/BLACK LAMINATE	
6		2 x TV MONITORS & 2 x SECURITY CAMERA'S INCLUDING, WALL MOUNT BRACKETS	
7		3 x FRAMED WALL MOUNT MIRRORS (NEW)	
8		TREADMILL, NAUTILUS SERIES: T914	
9		TREADMILL, NAUTILUS SERIES: T914	
10		TREADMILL, SPORTSART 6005	
11		TREADMILL, SPORTSART 6005	
12		EXERCISE BIKE, SCHWIN PROFESSIONAL 130	
13		EXERCISE BIKE, SCHWIN PROFESSIONAL 130	
14		EXERCISE BIKE, SCHWIN PROFESSIONAL 130	
15		ROWER, CONCEPT 2	
16		ROWER, CONCEPT 2	
17		PROTEUS ELLIPTICAL TRAINER	
18		PROTEUS ELLIPTICAL TRAINER	
19		3 x PEDESTAL FANS	
20		3 x 6 1/2" DOOR PERSONAL LOCKERS, WITH KEYS	
21		QUANTITY ASSORTED WALL MOUNT FITNESS CHARTS	

00		
22	SPIN BIKE, PROTEUS SPC 4000	
23	SPIN BIKE, PROTEUS SPC 4000	
24	SPIN BIKE, PROTEUS SPC 4000	
25	SIT-UP BENCH	
26	PAIR ACROMAT STRETCHING MATS	
27	GERSTUNG SPRUNG EXERCISE STAND	
28	CROSS TRAINER, INFINITI	
29	GAS SPRUNG STEPPER	
30	4 LEVEL, THORNTON GRINDER	
31	8 x ASSORTED FIT BALLS	
32	VERSA CLIMBER	
33	EXERCISE BIKE, REPCO	
34	FULL SIZE BOXING BAG & WALL MOUNT	
35	QUANTITY ASSORTED BOXING PADS & GLOVES	
36	FLAT BENCH	
37	4 x ASSORTED MEDICINE BALLS	
38	BRONX SPEED BALL & WALL MOUNT	
39	DUMBBELL RACK & 14 x PAIR DUMBBELLS	
40	WALL MOUNT CHIN-UP BAR	
41	QUANTITY WEIGHTS, BARS & COLLARS INCLUDING, RACK (300kg)	
42	QUANTITY STEP EQUIPMENT, REEBOK	
43	PAIR PHYSIO BALANCE BOARDS	
44	6 x STRETCHING MATS	

LOT	QTY	DESCRIPTION	NOTE
45		SMALL STAGE	
46		WALL MOUNT WHITEBOARD, 150cm x 100cm APPROX	
47		3 x SKIPPING ROPES & HOOP	
48		PAIR TUBULAR OFFICE CHAIRS, BLUE FABRIC	
49		ASSORTED HAND WEIGHTS & GLOVES	
50		4 x ASSORTED BARS & WEIGHTS (400kg)	
51		CABLE CROSSOVER MACHINE (AS NEW)	
52		BACK EXTENSION BENCH, BODYSOLID	
53		SEATED ROWING MACHINE, MAXIM	
54		LAP PULL DOWN, MAXIM	
55		LEG EXTENSION/LEG CURL MACHINE, MAXIM	
56		HYDRA FITNESS HYDRAULIC EXERCISE MACHINE (CHEST)	
57		HYDRA FITNESS HYDRAULIC EXERCISE MACHINE (LEGS)	
58		HYDRA FITNESS HYDRAULIC EXERCISE MACHINE (SHOULDERS)	
59		HYDRA FITNESS HYDRAULIC EXERCISE MACHINE (LEG EXTENSION)	
60		HYDRA FITNESS HYDRAULIC EXERCISE MACHINE (SHOULDER PRESS)	
61		VERSA CLIMBER	
62		HYDRA FITNESS HYDRAULIC MACHINE (UPRIGHT ROWS)	
63		HYDRA FITNESS HYDRAULIC MACHINE (SQUATS)	
64		HYDRA FITNESS HYDRAULIC MACHINE (BICEP CURLS)	
65		MAXIM LEG PRESS	
66		MAXIM PEC DEC MACHINE	

LOT	QTY	DESCRIPTION	NOTE
67		DUMBBELL RACK & ASSORTED DUMBBELLS	
68		AVANTI INCLINE BENCH	
69		OLYMPIC INCLINE BENCH	
70		AVANTI INCLINE BENCH	
71		SHOULDER PRESS SEAT	
72		FLAT BENCH	
73		PREACHER CURL BENCH	
74		ROMAN CHAIR	
75		MAXIM TRI-CEP PUSH-DOWN MACHINE	
76		SMITH MACHINE & SQUAT RACK	
77		BENCH PRESS WITH WEIGHT RACKS	
78		3 x RUBBER GYM MATS	
79		WALL MOUNT INDUSTRIAL FAN	
80		A-FRAME SIGN BOARD	